Place Back# Horse's Name

Co~NoOORWNE

332
374
347
272
197
340
401

42
155

Shiners Red Pepper
Pocos Rebel Son
Lady Smoke N Glo

Gb Naomy Jac

Shesa Joe Reed Babe

Shiney Bud

Miss Doubel Smart
Big Time To Shine

Smart Sedvec

Place Back# Horse's Name

O©OooO~NOOUDMWNE

374
197
332
309
272
347
401
340
333

Pocos Rebel Son
Shesa Joe Reed Babe
Shiners Red Pepper
Silent Little Lynx

Gb Naomy Jac

Lady Smoke N Glo
Miss Doubel Smart

Shiney Bud
BG Jordy

Place Back# Horse's Name

©CoO~NOOUOPWNE

Co~NOoOOUOP~WNE

347
332
401
272

40
333

42
374
309

347
332
309
374

42
401
197
340

40

Lady Smoke N Glo
Shiners Red Pepper
Miss Doubel Smart

Gb Naomy Jac

| Like Yellow Roses

BG Jordy

Big Time To Shine
Pocos Rebel Son
Silent Little Lynx

Rider's Name

Martin Schemuth

Andre Weber
Marsha Stein

Dieter Randecker

Janine Kupfer

Alexandra Schuermann
Nadine Rosenthal
Birgitta Breuer-Kreischer
Josef Goeggel

AQHA 181000: Ranch Trail - Shown: 13

Rider's Name
Andre Weber
Janine Kupfer

Martin Schemuth

Rolf Siegle

Dieter Randecker

Marsha Stein

Nadine Rosenthal
Alexandra Schuermann
Doris Schemuth
AQHA 182000: Ranch Cutting - Shown: 13

Rider's Name
Marsha Stein

Martin Schemuth
Nadine Rosenthal

Dieter Randecker
Friederike Brallentin
Doris Schemuth

Birgitta Breuer-Kreischer

Andre Weber
Rolf Siegle

Ranch Horse Versatility Show 1:
International DQHA Championship
Aachen, 17.-26.10.2014

AQHA 180000: Ranch Riding - Shown: 13

Owner's Name

Martin Schemuth

Andre Weber

Marsha Stein

Johanna Randecker
Janine Kupfer
Alexandra Schuermann
Nadine Rosenthal
Birgitta Breuer-Kreischer
Josef Goeggel

Owner's Name

Andre Weber

Janine Kupfer

Martin Schemuth

Rolf Siegle

Johanna Randecker
Marsha Stein

Nadine Rosenthal
Alexandra Schuermann
Doris Schemuth

Owner's Name

Marsha Stein

Martin Schemuth
Nadine Rosenthal
Johanna Randecker
Friederike Brallentin
Doris Schemuth

Birgitta Breuer-Kreischer
Andre Weber

Rolf Siegle

AQHA 183000: Working Ranch Horse - Shown: 13
Place Back# Horse's Name

Lady Smoke N Glo
Shiners Red Pepper
Silent Little Lynx
Pocos Rebel Son

Big Time To Shine
Miss Doubel Smart
Shesa Joe Reed Babe

Shiney Bud

| Like Yellow Roses

Rider's Name
Marsha Stein

Martin Schemuth

Rolf Siegle
Andre Weber

Birgitta Breuer-Kreischer
Nadine Rosenthal

Janine Kupfer

Alexandra Schuermann
Friederike Brallentin

Owner's Name

Marsha Stein

Martin Schemuth

Rolf Siegle

Andre Weber

Birgitta Breuer-Kreischer
Nadine Rosenthal
Janine Kupfer
Alexandra Schuermann
Friederike Brallentin

AQHA 188000: Ranch Conformation - Shown: 13

Place Back# Horse's Name

Co~NoOOOPWNE

155
332
319

40
374
333
309
197
401

Smart Sedvec

Shiners Red Pepper

Cromed Gold

| Like Yellow Roses
Pocos Rebel Son

BG Jordy

Silent Little Lynx
Shesa Joe Reed Babe
Miss Doubel Smart

Rider's Name

Josef Goeggel
Martin Schemuth
Meiko Spitzenberger
Friederike Brallentin

Andre Weber

Doris Schemuth

Rolf Siegle
Janine Kupfer

Nadine Rosenthal

Owner's Name
Josef Goeggel
Martin Schemuth
Meiko Spitzenberger
Friederike Brallentin
Andre Weber

Doris Schemuth
Rolf Siegle

Janine Kupfer
Nadine Rosenthal

Owner's City
Schauen,
Gaggenau,
Wehrheim,

Lorsch,
Zuelpich,
Schauen,
Aachen,
Gammertingen,

Owner's City
Gaggenau,
Lorsch,
Schauen,
Magstadt,

Wehrheim,
Schauen,
Zuelpich,
Schauen,

Owner's City
Wehrheim,
Schauen,
Schauen,

Linsburg,
Schauen,
Aachen,
Gaggenau,
Magstadt,

Owner's City
Wehrheim,
Schauen,
Magstadt,
Gaggenau,
Aachen,
Schauen,
Lorsch,
Zuelpich,
Linsburg,

Owner's City
Gammertingen,
Schauen,
Pliezhausen,
Linsburg,
Gaggenau,
Schauen,
Magstadt,
Lorsch,
Schauen,



AQHA 280000: Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name

272 Gb Naomy Jac

309 Silent Little Lynx
155 Smart Sedvec
333 BG Jordy

Co~NoOOOPhWNE

Place Back# Horse's Name

309 Silent Little Lynx
272 Gb Naomy Jac

333 BG Jordy

OCO~NOOUDAWNPEP

319 Cromed Gold

332 Shiners Red Pepper
374 Pocos Rebel Son
42 Big Time To Shine

401 Miss Doubel Smart
347 Lady Smoke N Glo

374 Pocos Rebel Son
332 Shiners Red Pepper

347 Lady Smoke N Glo
401 Miss Doubel Smart

40 | Like Yellow Roses

Rider's Name

Martin Schemuth

Andre Weber

Birgitta Breuer-Kreischer
Dieter Randecker
Nadine Rosenthal
Marsha Stein

Rolf Siegle

Josef Goeggel

Doris Schemuth

Rider's Name
Andre Weber

Martin Schemuth
Rolf Siegle

Dieter Randecker
Marsha Stein
Nadine Rosenthal
Doris Schemuth
Friederike Brallentin
Meiko Spitzenberger

Owner's Name

Martin Schemuth

Andre Weber

Birgitta Breuer-Kreischer
Johanna Randecker
Nadine Rosenthal
Marsha Stein

Rolf Siegle

Josef Goeggel

Doris Schemuth

AQHA 281000: Amt Ranch Trail - Shown: 11

Owner's Name
Andre Weber

Martin Schemuth
Rolf Siegle

Johanna Randecker
Marsha Stein
Nadine Rosenthal
Doris Schemuth
Friederike Brallentin
Meiko Spitzenberger

AQHA 282000: Amt Ranch Cutting - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name

272 Gb Naomy Jac

333 BG Jordy

OCoOoO~NOOUDMWNE

309 Silent Little Lynx

347 Lady Smoke N Glo
332 Shiners Red Pepper
401 Miss Doubel Smart

40 | Like Yellow Roses

42 Big Time To Shine
374 Pocos Rebel Son

Rider's Name

Marsha Stein

Martin Schemuth
Nadine Rosenthal

Dieter Randecker
Friederike Brallentin
Doris Schemuth

Birgitta Breuer-Kreischer
Andre Weber

Rolf Siegle

Owner's Name

Marsha Stein

Martin Schemuth
Nadine Rosenthal
Johanna Randecker
Friederike Brallentin
Doris Schemuth

Birgitta Breuer-Kreischer
Andre Weber

Rolf Siegle

AQHA 283000: Amt Working Ranch Horse - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name

309 Silent Little Lynx

319 Cromed Gold
333 BG Jordy

O©CoOoO~NOOOUOWNE

347 Lady Smoke N Glo
332 Shiners Red Pepper

374 Pocos Rebel Son
42 Big Time To Shine

401 Miss Doubel Smart
40 | Like Yellow Roses

Rider's Name

Marsha Stein

Martin Schemuth

Rolf Siegle

Andre Weber

Birgitta Breuer-Kreischer
Nadine Rosenthal
Friederike Brallentin
Meiko Spitzenberger
Doris Schemuth

Owner's Name

Marsha Stein

Martin Schemuth

Rolf Siegle

Andre Weber

Birgitta Breuer-Kreischer
Nadine Rosenthal
Friederike Brallentin
Meiko Spitzenberger
Doris Schemuth

AQHA 288000: Amt Ranch Conformation - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name
319 Cromed Gold
333 BG Jordy

309 Silent Little Lynx

272 Gb Naomy Jac

Co~NOOOPWNE

155 Smart Sedvec

347 Lady Smoke N Glo

374 Pocos Rebel Son
401 Miss Doubel Smart
332 Shiners Red Pepper

Rider's Name
Meiko Spitzenberger
Doris Schemuth
Rolf Siegle

Marsha Stein

Dieter Randecker
Andre Weber
Nadine Rosenthal
Martin Schemuth
Josef Goeggel

Owner's Name
Meiko Spitzenberger
Doris Schemuth
Rolf Siegle

Marsha Stein
Johanna Randecker
Andre Weber
Nadine Rosenthal
Martin Schemuth
Josef Goeggel

Owner's City
Schauen,
Gaggenau,
Aachen,

Schauen,
Wehrheim,
Magstadt,
Gammertingen,
Schauen,

Owner's City
Gaggenau,
Schauen,
Magstadt,

Wehrheim,
Schauen,
Schauen,
Linsburg,
Pliezhausen,

Owner's City
Wehrheim,
Schauen,
Schauen,

Linsburg,
Schauen,
Aachen,
Gaggenau,
Magstadt,

Owner's City
Wehrheim,
Schauen,
Magstadt,
Gaggenau,
Aachen,
Schauen,
Linsburg,
Pliezhausen,
Schauen,

Owner's City
Pliezhausen,
Schauen,
Magstadt,
Wehrheim,

Gaggenau,
Schauen,
Schauen,
Gammertingen,



Show 2 Ranch Horse Versatility

International DQHA Championship

Aachen, 17.-26.10.2014

AQHA 180000: Ranch Riding - Shown: 13

Place Back# Horse's Name

Co~NOOOPAhWNE

332
374
197

42
272
401
347
309
340

Shiners Red Pepper
Pocos Rebel Son
Shesa Joe Reed Babe
Big Time To Shine

Gb Naomy Jac

Miss Doubel Smart
Lady Smoke N Glo
Silent Little Lynx
Shiney Bud

Rider's Name

Martin Schemuth

Andre Weber

Janine Kupfer

Birgitta Breuer-Kreischer
Dieter Randecker
Nadine Rosenthal
Marsha Stein

Rolf Siegle

Alexandra Schuermann

Owner's Name

Martin Schemuth

Andre Weber

Janine Kupfer

Birgitta Breuer-Kreischer
Johanna Randecker
Nadine Rosenthal
Marsha Stein

Rolf Siegle

Alexandra Schuermann

AQHA 181000: Ranch Trail - Shown: 13

Place Back# Horse's Name

OCoOoO~NOOUODMWNE

197
374
309
332
272
347
340
401
333

Shesa Joe Reed Babe
Pocos Rebel Son
Silent Little Lynx
Shiners Red Pepper
Gb Naomy Jac

Lady Smoke N Glo
Shiney Bud

Miss Doubel Smart
BG Jordy

Rider's Name

Janine Kupfer

Andre Weber

Rolf Siegle

Martin Schemuth
Dieter Randecker
Marsha Stein
Alexandra Schuermann
Nadine Rosenthal
Doris Schemuth

Owner's Name

Janine Kupfer

Andre Weber

Rolf Siegle

Martin Schemuth
Johanna Randecker
Marsha Stein
Alexandra Schuermann
Nadine Rosenthal
Doris Schemuth

AQHA 182000: Ranch Cutting - Shown: 13

Place Back# Horse's Name

©Co~NOOUOPWNERE

OO~NOOOUTDAWNPEP

332

40
347
272
401
333

42
374
309

332
347
374

42
401
197
309
333
319

Shiners Red Pepper
| Like Yellow Roses
Lady Smoke N Glo
Gb Naomy Jac

Miss Doubel Smart
BG Jordy

Big Time To Shine
Pocos Rebel Son
Silent Little Lynx

Rider's Name

Martin Schemuth
Friederike Brallentin
Marsha Stein

Dieter Randecker
Nadine Rosenthal

Doris Schemuth

Birgitta Breuer-Kreischer
Andre Weber

Rolf Siegle

Owner's Name

Martin Schemuth
Friederike Brallentin
Marsha Stein

Johanna Randecker
Nadine Rosenthal

Doris Schemuth

Birgitta Breuer-Kreischer
Andre Weber

Rolf Siegle

AQHA 183000: Working Ranch Horse - Shown: 13
Place Back# Horse's Name

Shiners Red Pepper
Lady Smoke N Glo
Pocos Rebel Son

Big Time To Shine
Miss Doubel Smart
Shesa Joe Reed Babe
Silent Little Lynx

BG Jordy

Cromed Gold

Rider's Name

Martin Schemuth
Marsha Stein

Andre Weber

Birgitta Breuer-Kreischer
Nadine Rosenthal
Janine Kupfer

Rolf Siegle

Doris Schemuth

Meiko Spitzenberger

Owner's Name

Martin Schemuth
Marsha Stein

Andre Weber

Birgitta Breuer-Kreischer
Nadine Rosenthal
Janine Kupfer

Rolf Siegle

Doris Schemuth

Meiko Spitzenberger

AQHA 188000: Ranch Conformation - Shown: 13

Place Back# Horse's Name

OCoO~NOOUTDWNE

319
333
309
347
272
374
401
340
332

Cromed Gold

BG Jordy

Silent Little Lynx
Lady Smoke N Glo
Gb Naomy Jac
Pocos Rebel Son
Miss Doubel Smart
Shiney Bud

Shiners Red Pepper

Rider's Name

Meiko Spitzenberger
Doris Schemuth

Rolf Siegle

Marsha Stein

Dieter Randecker
Andre Weber

Nadine Rosenthal
Alexandra Schuermann
Martin Schemuth

Owner's Name

Meiko Spitzenberger
Doris Schemuth

Rolf Siegle

Marsha Stein

Johanna Randecker
Andre Weber

Nadine Rosenthal
Alexandra Schuermann
Martin Schemuth

Owner's City
Schauen,
Gaggenau,
Lorsch,
Aachen,

Schauen,
Wehrheim,
Magstadt,
Zuelpich,

Owner's City
Lorsch,
Gaggenau,
Magstadt,
Schauen,

Wehrheim,
Zuelpich,
Schauen,
Schauen,

Owner's City
Schauen,
Linsburg,
Wehrheim,

Schauen,
Schauen,
Aachen,
Gaggenau,
Magstadt,

Owner's City
Schauen,
Wehrheim,
Gaggenau,
Aachen,
Schauen,
Lorsch,
Magstadt,
Schauen,
Pliezhausen,

Owner's City
Pliezhausen,
Schauen,
Magstadt,
Wehrheim,

Gaggenau,
Schauen,
Zuelpich,
Schauen,



AQHA 280000: Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name

272 Gb Naomy Jac

155 Smart Sedvec
309 Silent Little Lynx

Co~NOOOTh, WNE

Place Back# Horse's Name
309 Silent Little Lynx

272 Gb Naomy Jac

333 BG Jordy

OCOoO~NOOOUDWNPE

319 Cromed Gold

332 Shiners Red Pepper
374 Pocos Rebel Son
347 Lady Smoke N Glo
401 Miss Doubel Smart
42 Big Time To Shine

40 | Like Yellow Roses

374 Pocos Rebel Son
332 Shiners Red Pepper

347 Lady Smoke N Glo
401 Miss Doubel Smart

40 | Like Yellow Roses

Rider's Name

Martin Schemuth

Andre Weber

Marsha Stein

Dieter Randecker
Nadine Rosenthal
Birgitta Breuer-Kreischer
Josef Goeggel

Rolf Siegle

Friederike Brallentin

Rider's Name
Andre Weber

Rolf Siegle

Martin Schemuth
Dieter Randecker
Marsha Stein
Nadine Rosenthal
Doris Schemuth
Friederike Brallentin
Meiko Spitzenberger

Owner's Name

Martin Schemuth

Andre Weber

Marsha Stein

Johanna Randecker
Nadine Rosenthal
Birgitta Breuer-Kreischer
Josef Goeggel

Rolf Siegle

Friederike Brallentin

AQHA 281000: Amt Ranch Trail - Shown: 11

Owner's Name
Andre Weber

Rolf Siegle

Martin Schemuth
Johanna Randecker
Marsha Stein
Nadine Rosenthal
Doris Schemuth
Friederike Brallentin
Meiko Spitzenberger

AQHA 282000: Amt Ranch Cutting - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name

272 Gb Naomy Jac

333 BG Jordy

©CoOo~NOOUDWNE

309 Silent Little Lynx

332 Shiners Red Pepper
40 | Like Yellow Roses
347 Lady Smoke N Glo

401 Miss Doubel Smart

42 Big Time To Shine
374 Pocos Rebel Son

Rider's Name

Martin Schemuth
Friederike Brallentin
Marsha Stein

Dieter Randecker
Nadine Rosenthal

Doris Schemuth

Birgitta Breuer-Kreischer
Andre Weber

Rolf Siegle

Owner's Name

Martin Schemuth
Friederike Brallentin
Marsha Stein

Johanna Randecker
Nadine Rosenthal

Doris Schemuth

Birgitta Breuer-Kreischer
Andre Weber

Rolf Siegle

AQHA 283000: Amt Working Ranch Horse - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name

309 Silent Little Lynx
333 BG Jordy
319 Cromed Gold

©Co~NOOUOPRWNE

332 Shiners Red Pepper
347 Lady Smoke N Glo
374 Pocos Rebel Son
42 Big Time To Shine
401 Miss Doubel Smart

40 | Like Yellow Roses

Rider's Name

Martin Schemuth
Marsha Stein

Andre Weber

Birgitta Breuer-Kreischer
Nadine Rosenthal

Rolf Siegle

Doris Schemuth

Meiko Spitzenberger
Friederike Brallentin

Owner's Name

Martin Schemuth
Marsha Stein

Andre Weber

Birgitta Breuer-Kreischer
Nadine Rosenthal

Rolf Siegle

Doris Schemuth

Meiko Spitzenberger
Friederike Brallentin

AQHA 288000: Amt Ranch Conformation - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name
155 Smart Sedvec

319 Cromed Gold

333 BG Jordy
309 Silent Little Lynx

OCoO~NOOOUITD WNPE

332 Shiners Red Pepper
40 | Like Yellow Roses
374 Pocos Rebel Son

401 Miss Doubel Smart
42 Big Time To Shine

Rider's Name

Josef Goeggel

Martin Schemuth

Meiko Spitzenberger
Friederike Brallentin
Andre Weber

Doris Schemuth

Rolf Siegle

Nadine Rosenthal
Birgitta Breuer-Kreischer

Owner's Name

Josef Goeggel

Martin Schemuth

Meiko Spitzenberger
Friederike Brallentin
Andre Weber

Doris Schemuth

Rolf Siegle

Nadine Rosenthal
Birgitta Breuer-Kreischer

Owner's City
Schauen,
Gaggenau,
Wehrheim,

Schauen,
Aachen,
Gammertingen,
Magstadt,
Linsburg,

Owner's City
Gaggenau,
Magstadt,
Schauen,

Wehrheim,
Schauen,
Schauen,
Linsburg,
Pliezhausen,

Owner's City
Schauen,
Linsburg,
Wehrheim,

Schauen,
Schauen,
Aachen,
Gaggenau,
Magstadt,

Owner's City
Schauen,
Wehrheim,
Gaggenau,
Aachen,
Schauen,
Magstadt,
Schauen,
Pliezhausen,
Linsburg,

Owner's City
Gammertingen,
Schauen,
Pliezhausen,
Linsburg,
Gaggenau,
Schauen,
Magstadt,
Schauen,
Aachen,



